CITY OF RACINE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

Contra	ct No. & Name	10-07 (k7-010) Gaslight Drive Ren	ovations			
C.O. No. 3		986.908.5010	Original (Contract	\$	230,417.42
	_	Misc. Conc. Paving	Previous	C.O.'s	\$	1,868.09
			Contract	Total	\$	232,285.51
Contractor Cornerstone Pavers, LLC						
	We mutua	ally agree to the contract change or	der as herei	n delineate	ed.	
Item No.	Description of Changes - Quantities, Units, Unit Prices, Change in Completion Schedule.			Decrease in Contract		Increase in Contract
1.	Rectifies Quantity From Attached SI From Attached SI	heet 2				13,712.89 1,591.46
2.	Rectifies Item Quantities whose measured quantity is below plan quantity. From Attached Sheet 2 From Attached Sheet 3			7,968.54		
	T TOTT Attached Si			5,109.	23	
Total Decrease				13,077	.77	
	Total Increase					15,304.35
	Change in Contra	act Amount due to this Change Orde	er			2,226.58
Adjusted Contract Amount					\$	234,512.09
	decreased by <u>0</u>	d for completion of the contract is ur calendar days. This document shall d all provisions of the contract will a	I become a	n amendm	ent	
Accept	ted by:					
Recommended by:						Date
Engineer/Department H Approved by:			Head			Date
	•	Finance Directo	Finance Director			Date
Approved by: Commissioner of Public Works				_	Date	
Author	ized by Resolutior	n No:				Doto